Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Adeniji - (901244) - City of Bradford SC

Long Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:17.39
1:42.05
1:24.92

3:12.54

SC Time

38.74
1:18.14
49.11
1:44.50
39.68
1:21.82

Converted
to SC

1:16.30
1:40.80
1:24.00

3:10.50

Converted
to LC

39.30
1:19.20
49.70
1:45.70
40.20
1:22.80

LC WA
Pts

298
248
307

281

SC WA
Pts

207
265
192
212
257

301

Date

29/11/14
29/11/14
29/11/14
29/11/14

Date

24/11/13
19/07/14
23/11/13
19/07/14
24/11113

19/07/14

Meet

Sheffield City B Grade Meet
Sheffield City B Grade Meet
Sheffield City B Grade Meet

Sheffield City B Grade Meet

Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet
City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet
City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Shipley
Leeds
Shipley
Leeds

Shipley
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Licence Level
NE4498 3
NE4498 3
NE4498 3
NE4498 3

License Level
NE3644 3
NE4363 3
NE3644 3
NE4363 3
NE3644 3
NE4363 3
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