Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Adeniji - (901244) - City of Bradford SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:17.39	1:16.30	298	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield	NE4498	3
100 Breaststroke	1:42.05	1:40.80	248	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield	NE4498	3
100 Backstroke	1:24.92	1:24.00	307	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield	NE4498	3
200 Individual Medley	3:12.54	3:10.50	281	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield	NE4498	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	38.74	39.30	207	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	NE3644	3
100 Freestyle	1:18.14	1:19.20	265	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley	NE4363	3
50 Breaststroke	49.11	49.70	192	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	NE3644	3
100 Breaststroke	1:44.50	1:45.70	212	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley	NE4363	3
50 Backstroke	39.68	40.20	257	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	NE3644	3
100 Backstroke	1:21.82	1:22.80	301	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley	NE4363	3